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H 3124 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, D.W. Beatty, G.A. Brown, A.W. Byrd, H.H. Clyborne, Davenport, J. Hines,
Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, J.S. Shissias, C.H. Stone, Walker and S.S. Wofford

A Bill to amend Section 4-18-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties under the provisions of law
regulating wreckers at the scene of accidents, so as to provide for a maximum fine in an amount not to exceed one thousand
dollars, rather than not exceeding two hundred dollars.

01/14/93
01/14/93
04/07/93
04/13/93
04/13/93
04/14/93
04/15/93
04/20/93
04/20/93

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
Amended HJ-34

Read second time HJ-34

Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1993 HJ-79

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8

Introduced and read first time SJ-24

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-24
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