South Carolina Legislature

May 04, 2024, 02:08:00 pm

Session 110 - (1993-1994)

H 3124 General Bill, By Lanford, Allison, D.W. Beatty, G.A. Brown, A.W. Byrd, H.H. Clyborne, Davenport, J. Hines, Littlejohn, M. McLeod, McMahand, J.S. Shissias, C.H. Stone, Walker and S.S. Wofford

A Bill to amend Section 4-18-30, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to penalties under the provisions of law regulating wreckers at the scene of accidents, so as to provide for a maximum fine in an amount not to exceed one thousand dollars, rather than not exceeding two hundred dollars.

01/14/93	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
01/14/93	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-10
04/07/93	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-3
04/13/93	House	Amended HJ-34
04/13/93	House	Read second time HJ-34
04/14/93	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, April 15, 1993 HJ-79
04/15/93	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-8
04/20/93	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-24
04/20/93	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-24